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Sl. 

No.

Arranger Name Broker 

Code

Contact Person (Mr/Mrs) Mobile No. Phone No. Email Address

Ms Geeta Pillai Surajit.Misra@jmfl.com, Geeta.pillai@jmfl.com

Mr. Sanjay Kondrekar 9594246515 vandana.thakkar@jmfl.com; 

Mr. Umesh Yadav 9810996750 pradyumna.satpathy@jmfl.com;  

Mr. Anand Shirke 9730003080 krishna.mattegunta@jmfl.com

Ms Vandana Thakkar cs.tiwari@jmfinancial.in;  prasad.nair@jmfinancial.in;  

vishwanath.s@jmfl.comMr. Pradyumana Satpathy

Mr. Krishna Mattegunta

Mr. Neeraj Khanna 9810059041 skj@smcindiaonline.com

Mr. Mahesh Joshi 9930055430 neerajkhanna@smcindiaonline.com

Mr. Nand Kumar 9600075275

Mr. Niranjan 9739161699

Mr. Rajiv 8447496893

Mr. Jeetesh Kumar 9312940485

Mr. Rajat Prasad 9810010622

9999114500, mohitm@bajajcapital.com

9811121101 aparnarazdan@bajajcapital.com

Mr. Sumit Dudani 9769169697 harishs@bajajcapital.com

Ms Sonali Mane

Ms Meenakshi Menon

Ms Patricia Heredia

Ms Anita Kartik

9987776231 022-61778100 to 09, 

022-27785054

sudishnair@stockholding.com; mfteam@stockholding.com; 

fundinvest@stockholding.comMs Archana Dedhia 9324634624 archana.dedhia@sbicapsec.com

Mr Rahul Koorich 8369286847 / rahul.koorichh@sbicapsec.com

Ms Meenal Churla 996705981 meenal.churla@sbicapsec.com

Mr. Ashutosh 9320414123

Mr. R Ravi r.ravi@sbicapsec.com

Ms Bhakti Jadav 9818978381 bhakti.jadav@sbicapsec.com

Mr. Suresh Vidhate suresh.vidhate@sbicapsec.com

Ashish Agrawal 9810338790 ashish.agarwal@akgroup.co.in;

Ranjeet 9873439000 akcap@ndb.vsnl.net.in; akdelhi@akgroup.co.in; akcapitals@gmail.com; 

chandra.prakash@akgroup.co.in; pankaj.agrawal@akgroup.co.in;Mr. K T Murukan Nair 9810750089, murukan.nair@almondz.com;

Mr. Adhi Kesavan 9313638938 manish.chopra@almondz.com; 

Mr. Manoj Arora manoj.arora@almondz.com

Mr. Ramesh Peer adhi.kesavan@almondz.com; vikas.galhotra@almondz.com

9 IDBI BANK P010 Mr. Pradeep Chauhan 9711129675 011-66281170 deepesh@idbi.co.in; kumar.ranjit@idbi.co.in; ansul.gupta@idbi.co.in; 

ansul.gupta@idbi.co.in; shatabdi.mukherjee@idbi.co.in; 

pradeep.rai@idbi.co.in; k.rakesh@idbi.co.in; chandran.k@idbi.co.in, 

k_bagchi@idbi.co.in

Indian Red Cross Society Building, 1, Red 

Cross Road, Post Bag No. 231, New Delhi-

110001

Mr. Dipesh Kale 8452893441 dipesha.kale@hdfcsec.com

Mr. Ranjay Kumar (Kanchenjunga 

Bldg)

9625054897 kamlesh.tejwani@hdfcsec.com; rahul.pande@hdfcsec.com; 

Adhishree.More@hdfcsec.com; kamlesh.tejwani@hdfcsec.com; Mr. Anwar Ahmed anwar.ahmed@iifl.com

Ms Vinita Shenoy 9167997482 vinita.shenoy@iifl.com;

Mr. Vivek Ghadiagaonkar 8898073622,

Mr. Manish Chopra (North India) 9310527000

Mr. Rakesh Shukla 8879994039 rakesh.shukla@iifl.com.

Ms Kinjal 7506513647

Mr. Kamlesh Chanchalani 9167239537

Mr. Ashutosh 981044388

Ms Seema 8451057850

Ms Shraddha More 8657538235

Mr. Bhavin Gandhi 9810029998 amrita.dutta@icicisecurities.com; 

kinjal.thakkar@icicisecurities.com;ETS@icicidirect.com

5

fdinfo@indiainfoline.com; vinita.shenoy@indiainfoline.com; 

vivek.ghadigaonkar@indiainfoline.com; surendra@indiainfoline.com; 

pankaj.mali@indiainfoline.com;

mansi.s@icicisecurities.com; rashi.tandon@icicisecurities.com; 

b.kannan@icicisecurities.com; vineet.arora@icicisecurities.com;

mkg@smcindiaonline.com; op.agrawal@smccapitals.com; 

anurag@smcindiaonline.com; alokgarg@smcindiaonline.com

011-23354802 sk.singh@rrfcl.com; fd@rrfcl.com; rajeevsaxena@rrfcl.com; 

jeetesh@rrfcl.com

Mr. Harish Sabharwal 011-41693000

022 - 49142120/22, 

49142100

kinjal.thakkar@icicisecurities.com; 

kamlesh.chanchlani@icicisecurities.com; 

ankit.mandholia@icicisecurities.com; srikanth.nagesh@icicisecurities.com

Plot No. P-51, T.T.C. Industrial Area, MIDC, 

Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400705.

412-422, 4th Floor, Indraprakash Building, 

Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001.

8754511733

9371086808

Sonali.Mane@stockholding.com

meenaksh_s@stockholding.com, Anish.Sehgal@stockholding.com

ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED P014 022-40701458, 

40701564, 011-

42218345,24363693

ICICI Bank Tower, 3rd Floor, NBCC Place, 

Pragati Vihar, Bhishm Pitamah Marg, New 

Dlehi-110003

609, 6th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, K.G. 

Marg, New Delhi-110001

8 ALMONDZ GLOBAL SECURITIES 

LIMITED

P009 011-41514666 to 669

011-41514679

011-43500700

2nd Floor, 3, Scindia House, Janpath, New 

Delhi-110001

 iThink Techno Campus Building-B, 'Alpha' 

Office Floor, Near Kanjurmarg Station, 

Kanjurmarg East, Mumbai - 40004211 INDIA INFOLINE LTD. (IIFL 

SECURITIES LIMITED)

P013 Office No. 1A, Building No. 105, Near BSE 

Mumbai, Samachar Marg, Opposite Bharat 

House Fort, Mumbai-400001.

10 HDFC SECURITIES LIMITED P011

12

R R INVESTORS CAPITAL SERVICES 

PVT. LIMITED

P004

4 BAJAJ CAPITAL LIMITED P005

7 A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED P008 011-23730749, 011-

23730748

1 J M FINANCIALS SERVICES LIMITED P002 022-30877349, 022-

30877000, 022-

67617000

1st Floor, B Wing, Suashish IT Park, Plot No 

68E, Off. Dattapada Road, Opp. Tata Steel, 

Borivali (East), Mumbai – 400066.

2 SMC CAPITAL LIMITED P003 011-40753333,   011-

30111000

17, Netaji Subhash Marg, Daryaganj, New 

Delhi-110002.

5th Floor, Bajaj House, 97, Nehru Place, New 

Delhi-110019.

STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF 

INDIA LIMITED

P006

6 SBI CAP SECURITIES LIMITED P007 022-42273447, 011-

42273300, 011-

42273301

Marathon Futurex, 12th Floor, A&B Wing, 

J.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013
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09811030626,

09322251845, 

9312037775,

9312037774

9920532985, 011-55313131, Rakesh.patel@kotak.com;

9820894530, 011- Umesh.gupta@kotak.com;

9820849530, 23720188, 022- hemlata.jadhav@kotak.com;

9899529263 67409431, 67409724 harshal.shesh@ kotak.com

Mr. SRIDHAR 9871997007, 

9789091937

sridhar@integratedindia.in; sudhakar@integratedindia.in; 

ronorth@integratedindia.in;

Ms Sampada 9833196717 sampada@integratedindia.in; prakash@integratedindia.in

022-43335111, santanu@ifinltd.in;

43335185, varsha.narkar@ifinltd.in;

43335181 parkavimoorthy@ifinltd.in;

partha.sadhak@ifinltd.in;

varsha.narkar@ifinltd.in

9899636606, kavita@spagroupindia.com;

9873486360, 011-45675504, varunk@spa capital.com; sjain@spacapital.com; 

anurag@spagroupindia.com;

9910234032 sgupta@spacapital.com; shilpi.latawa@spagroupindia.com

18 RUPIN ANILBHAI GANDHI P020 MR. RUPIN ANIL GANDHI 9327014778, 

9327014778

26403279 rupingandhi@vsnl.net 404 NANDAN COMPLEX OPP. GANDEHIGRAM 

RLY. CROSSING MITHAKHATI AHMEDABAD 

380006

19 EASTERN FINANCIERS LIMITED P021 Mr. NEERAJ GUPTA 9830877768 033-40104214 neeraj@easternfin.com; 14, India Exchange Place, 2nd Floor, Kolkata-

700001

022-40936000,

40936033, 40936210

21 H. L. KAPOOR FINANCIAL 

CONSULTANTS PVT. LIMITED

P023 Mr. Pramod Kumar Jha 9891258165 011-26843545, 

26920530, 26322545

rajivkap@vsnl.com; 5, Community Centre (Basement), New 

Friends olony, New Delhi-110065

Mr. Amit Sharma (Delhi) 9811085564 amitv.sharma@indusind.com

Mr. Tushar Manek, Zonal Head (Delhi) 9999014601 tushar.manek@indusind.com; rajiv.malik@indusind.com

Mr. Puneet Mathur 9818233118/ puneet.mathur@yesbank.in;

9810862244/ dcm@yesbank.in;

9873855545 Ramesh.Adhikari@yesbank.in;

ankush.siddhu@yesbank.in; akash.gupta@yesbank.in;

dcm@yesbank.in; vanit.ladha@yesbank.in;

umendra.manjhi@yesbank.in; karandeep.singh3@yesbank.in; 

neha.misra@yesbank.in

24 TRUST INVESTMENT ADVISORS P 

LIMITED

P026 Mr. SANJEEV JAIN,                            Ms 

HETAL SONPAL

09899077719, 

09831524166

sanjeev.jain@trustgroup.co.in; hetal.sonpal@trustgroup.co.in; 

chirag.paleja@trustgroup.co.in; mbd.trust@trustgroup.co.in; 

jeetesh.jadhav@trustgroup.co.in;

109/110, 1ST FLOOR BALRAMA VILLAGE 

PARIGKHARI BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX 

BANDRA E 400051

Ms Manju G Makwana 9892288852

9910975319

022- 28583333 / 

28570781

manju.makwana@acm.co.in;

Mr. Imam Shiekh Extn. 28583819 ipo@acm.co.in; imam.shaikh@acm.co.in

26 DARASHAW & COMPANY (P) 

LIMITED

P028 Mr. Umesh Khandelwal                     Mr. 

Chandra Prakash

9013226835   

9910321322

umesh- khandelwal@darashaw.com; umesh.khandelwal@gmail.com; 

chanderprakash@darashaw.com

A-238, 2nd Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-

110024

Mr. Dharmendra Singh 9350322525 dharmendra@tipsons.com;

Mr. Mitul Darji (Ahmedabad) 9376010954 mitul.darji@tipsons.com

Mr. Dinesh K. Waghela 9821067167 dinesh_waghela@lkpsec.com; 

Mr. Sanjay Chitalia sanjay_chitalia@lkpsec.com;

Ms RUPALI NERURKAR,                   Ms 

PRITI GHORPADE

rupali_nerurkar@lkpsec.com;

27

28 LKP SECURITIES LIMITED 112 A, Embassy Centre, Nariman Point, 

Mumbai-400021

23 YES BANK LIMITED 48, Nyaya Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi-

110021

25 ASIT C MEHTA INVESTMENT 

INTERMEDIATES LIMITED

Nucleus House, 5th Floor, Saki Vihar Road,

Andheri East, Mumbai-400072

12, Homji Street FORT MUMBAI MUMBAI 

400001

Mr. VIBHAV MAHESHWARI,               

Mr. RAHUL,                                       Mr. 

RAMESH

P030

P025

P027

22 P024

022-22677901-06

022-22660171

mini.varghese@sushilfinance.com; hemendras@sushilfinance.com; 

miniv@sushilfinance.com;

TIPSONS CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED

P029 1008, Akashdeep Building, 26/A Barakhamba 

Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001

INDUSIND BANK Sonawala Building, 57, Mumbai Samachar 

Marg, Fort Mumbai-400001

17 SPA CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED P019 Ms RUCHIKA RAINA SINGH,                 

Mr. VARUN KAUSHIK,                   Mr. 

SANJAY JAIN

25, C BLOCK COMMUNITY CENTRE JANAK

PURI NEW DELHI 110058

20 SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES

PRIVATE LIMITED

P022 Mr. MINI VARGHESE,                      Mr. 

HEMENDRA M SHAH

mini Verghese: 

9967285943

16 IFCI FINANCIALS SERVICES LIMITED P018 Mr. Manu Padia

Mr. RC Mittal

Mrs. Varsha Sameer Narkar

Mr. Venkat (equity)

9892360321

9867853709

9819053860

OFFICE NO 210-211  2ND FLOOR C- WING 

TRADE WORLD KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND 

SENAPATI BAPAT  MARG LOWER PAREL WEST 

MUMBAI 400013

14 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED P016 Mr. SANJEEB KUMAR DAS, RAKESH 

PATEL

4th Floor, 12BKC, G Block, Bandra Kurla 

Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

15 INTEGRATED ENTERPRISES (INDIA) 

LIMITED

P017 011-45170340 -42 R D CHAMBERS (III FLOOR) 16/11; ARYA 

SAMAJ ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 

110005

13 AXIS CAPITAL LIMITED P015 Mr. DHRUBA JYOTI DEKA & MUKESH 

KACHALIA

dhruba.deka@axiscap.in; mukesh.kachalia@axiscap.in; 

tamal.biswas@axiscap.in;

4C/5A, KHATAU BLDG., GROUND FLOOR 

ALKESH DINESH MODY MARG FORT, MUMBAI 

400001
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Mr. Dattaram Kamerkar dattaram.kamerkar@idbicapital.com

Mr. Sumit Bansal 9560659919 sumit.bansal@idbicapital.com

Mr. Abhijit Prabhu 9619817448

Ms Meena 7738365895

30 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 

LIMITED

P032 Mr. Atul Chelawat                           Ms. 

Mayuri 

8652265551 022-42254800, 022-

67114800, 

07314217100 (Atul 

Chelawat)07314217127 

(Ms Mayuri)

mutualfund@arihantcapital.com; ashok.pawar@arihantcapital.com; 

shruti.jain@arihantcapital.com; atul.chelawat@arihantcapital.com

No. 1011-12, Solitaire Corporate Park 

Building, No. 10, 1st Floor, Andheri Ghatkopar 

Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093

Ms Vijay Laxmi 9911114100, vijayalaxmi@centrum.co.in;

Ms Ruchi Agarwal 9911194653, r.agarwal@centrum.co.in;

Mr. Rajesh G Thadhani 9821501179 r.thadhani@centrum.co.in; 

Mr. Kamlesh Gandhi 9820050459 kamlesh.gandhi@centrum.co.in;

Mr. Ajay Sharma a.sharma@centrum.co.in;

Ms Neelam Khanna (Delhi) 7838553110

9310519778

9323183093

Mr. MEHBOOB SYED / Mr. J D

Bhavesh Doshi

Mr. PATEL / K.S KRISHNAN

34 WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PVT. LTD. P036 Mr. Anil Kumar K G 9900061163 080-47185579, 080-

43676869

kganil@way2wealth.com Frontline Grandeur, Ground Floor, No. 14, 

Walton Road, Bangalore-560001

35 ABIRA SECURITIES LIMITED P037 Mr Rajeev Kumar 9810230955 9810230955 rajeevkumar@abiragroup.in S.B. Mansion, 16, R.N. Mukherjee Road, 

Dalhousie, Kolkata-700001, West Bengal

36 CANARA BANK P038 Mr. Mohit Gupta 9560082471 011-23719542 cb2471@canarabank.com ; mbdcodel@canarabank.com Jeewan Bharti Building, Tower-II, Sansad 

Marg, New Delhi-110001

37 S.A.FINANCIAL SERVICES P039 Mr Sunit Jose Pinto safinancialsgoa@gmail.com 417, Abade Faria Road, Near Bambi School, 

Salcete, Margao, Goa-403601

Mr Khalid Ali 9837037174

Mr Mansoor 9917462520

Ms Anamika 9917462519

Mr Satya Prakash Goel -

Mr Shiv Kumar Goel -

Mr Surinder Kumar Goel 9810149469 022-68363700

Mr Mohit Gandhi 9416197376 mohit.gandhi@bonanzaonline.com

9867329422 011-43571111, Sheetal.Parab@edelweissfin.com

9158895072 Neelam.Parekh@edelweissfin.com

9811480000; 022-43428000/40886 sanjeev.ghai@edelweissfin.com;

9833412062 sandee p.salunke@edelweissfin.com;

Ms Anita 9871142193

Mr. Sanjeev Ghai 9811480000

Mr. Mitesh Khichi 9662147420 mitesh.khichi@prudentcorporate.com

Mr. Romil Shah 8735928921 Customersupport@prudentcorporate.com

Mr. Sachin 8279332807

Mr. Rajeev Gupta Rajeev Gupta <rajeev.gupta@religare.com>

Mr. Anil Kapoor Anil Kapoor <anil.kapoor@religare.com>; ipo@religare.com

R SRINIVASA RAO 9849020628 rsrinivas@assetmine.com

BVR NAIDU 9989836349 fdops@assetmine.com

Abhinav Prasad  7042313444 abhinav@assetmine.com

Rajeev Sharma 9910052238  rajeev@assetmine.com

P046 Vinod Waghe 9867030327 vinod.waghe@aretecapital.co.in

Greeshma Mahangade 9930558061 greeshma.m@aretecapital.co.in

Sudeep Kadam 9004446344 sudeep.kadam@aretecapital.co.in

101-A, 10th Floor, Mittal Court, Nariman 

point, Mumbai-400021 

44 Arete Capital Service Pvt Ltd.

Mafatlal Centre, 3rd Floor, Nariman Point, 

Mumbai-400021

32

31

P031

011-40748700, 011-

61271900

abhijit.prabhu@idbicapital.com

022-56371200-03, 022-

56371212, 022-

43221143, 

Mr. S.V. Mahajan (Bombay)

9967101275

P042 Edelweiss House, Off CST Road, Kalina, 

Mumbai - 400098

PRUDENT CORPORATE ADVISORY 

SERVICES LIMITED 

Ms Sheetal Parab, Ms Neelam Parekh 

Anuradha, Ms RASHMI KAPOOR, Ms 

MEENU SANTOSHI, Mr. SUNIL 

KUMAR, Mr. AJAY MANGLUNIA, Mr. 

RACHIT GUPTA

P043 406, Sears Tower, Gulbai Tekra, Off C.G. Road, 

Ahmedabad-380 006.

1114/1115, Maker Chamber V, 11th Floor, 

221, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021

KJMC CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES 

LIMITED

P034 011-23370091, 011-

23370892, 011-

23378795

delhi@kjmc.com; pmm@kjmc.com; pmd@kjmc.com G 8 & 9, Hans Bhawan, Bahadur Shah Zafar 

Marg, New Delhi-110002

CENTRUM BROKING LIMITED P033 011-23752894 / 

43525512 / 43525500, 

022-42159465/000

2nd Floor, Bombay Mutual Building, Dr D.N. 

Road, Fort, Mumbai-400001

40

29

41

39 BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD. P041 2/2A, Laxmi Insurance Building, 1st Floor, Asaf 

Ali Road, New Delhi - 110002

42 RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED P044 Religare Broking Limited, 2nd Floor, Prius 

Global, A-3,4,5, Sector-125, Noida, 201301, 

U.P.

9818513499 +91 120 4866238 

38 MULTIGAIN SECURITIES SERVICES 

PVT.LTD.

P040 0591 - 2490200 / 400 / 

500

securities@multigain.in; khalid@multigain.in; kamal@multigain.in; 

asma@multigain.in; mutualfund@multigain.in

H-50, Lajpat Nagar, Moradabad-244001

33 DALAL & BROACHA STOCK BROKING 

PVT. LIMITED 

P035 022-66212536, 022-

66212513

022 - 66212500/2514

debt.backoffice@dalal-broacha.com; mf.backoffice@dalal-broacha.com

EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITED

IDBI CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES 

LIMITED

P045ASSETMINE CAPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

43 ASSETMINE CAPITAL PVT LTD

'EMPIRE SQUARE BUILDING', TF-2, 3rd  Floor 

Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills

HYDERABAD-500 033
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